SrNo Lane

1 1

2 2
3 9
4 10

Comp
No

512

149

477

138

57TH KERALA STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION &

CHAMPIONSHIP RIFLE & PISTOL

KANHANGAD
29-08-2025 - 03-09-2025

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

25M CENTER FIRE PISTOL (S-109,S-30,S-31,S-32,S-33,5-81)

Detail No. :14 Date : 03/09/2025 Time : 15:09:56

Event
Shooter Name No
LENU K. S-30
(SHM3101198701)
KRISHNA PRASAD S-30,S-
BALAKRISHNAN 81
(SHM1205197801)
HAREES AMEERALI S-30
(SHM2112198002)
RIMSHAD CK S-30
(PSHM2804199505)

DRA/ RC/
RU

PALAKKA
D DRA

KOZHIKO
DE DRA

ERNAKUL
AM DRA

KOZHIKO
DE DRA

Stage

Stagel
Stage?2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage?2

Stagel
Stage2

1

38
47

35
38

45
47

32
32

Series

2

45
43

26
28

45

43

27
42

47
46

38

43
45

32
35

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ

Sub
Total

130
136

99
71

133
135

91
109

Pen
alty

0

Total Rem
266-0x C
170-0x C
268-0x C
200-0x C
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